Grand Prix Jeunes Majeur U14 Gargons - Evian Resort

du 26/08/2025 au 27/08/2025 - EVIAN RESORT GOLF CLUB
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NOM Prénom
PIERMONT Jayson

DENNETIERE Maxence
RODE Alan

MAWENE Alexander
GIRE Alban
RAMSAMY Sunil
GODEAU Léon
PILLARD Tom
REMOLEUR Candide
BECERRA Artyom
AMIEL Rafael

WARIN Noa
BARTHOUIL Raphael
RANCIC Matteo
JEUCH Eliel
BEAUDET Gabriel
FRANCILLON Thibaut
DEFERT Maximilien
RIBEIRO Zack

GIRE Louis
GOURVENNEC Oscar
LE SOLLIEC Maél
VITULA Gaél
AMBERT Leo
GUILBEAU Josselin
GAMMON Zach
LARVOR Télo

DESCHAUX Felix

Liste officielle

ldx
+2,2

+0,9
+1,1
12
0,4
14
0,6
0,6
+0,7
+0,2
+0,2
1,6
1,7
2,4
2,1
1,1
2,1
1,7
+0,3
2,8
1,9
0,9
3,0
1,8
2,8
14
12

3,0

M.J.
11

16

19

28

32

33

35

37

42

44

a7

54

56

58

61

69

72

75

77

81

88

89

97

98

114

116

118

139

Inscrit le

18/03/25

03/02/25

20/06/25

04/02/25

13/07/25

21/07/25

11/02/25

25/01/25

29/01/25

12/06/25

18/06/25

16/05/25

21/07/25

25/01/25

16/05/25

29/06/25

23/07/25

08/06/25

20/01/25

25/06/25

20/07/25

26/07/25

24/07/25

25/07/25

30/06/25

19/01/25

26/06/25

04/05/25

Ligue

AURA
AURA
BRETAGNE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
GRAND-EST
OCCITANIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
PDL
AURA
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BRETAGNE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

10

11

il
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|

= .
==

(1|
(1|
(1|
il
(1|

(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|

(1|
(1|
il
(1|
il
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|

NOM Prénom
ONFRAY Mael

YANEZ Arthur

LAVOLLEE Amaury

KIHN Timothé

FOURCADE Antoine

BOGGIO LAMOURAUX Emilio
GALLE Theophile

PERRIN Arthur

GARROUSTE Hugo

LARENS Victor

BREMOND Gaspard
LEONETTI Antoine
DAGOMMER Clément
EMMANUELLI Claude Bernard

HAZET Arthur

NOM Prénom
BERNHARD Justin

LOUSTANAU Louis
MACKENZIE Hugo
MOUY Arthur

RISSE Solal

NOM Prénom
MARRE Gabriel

ALLOUACHE Adam
DA VIOLANTE Camille
HAFSI Hedi
POMERLEAU Alex
ANSALDI Baptiste
DECHERY Jules

XIAN CAMBLONG Taig
LAVARENNE Clement
ROBITAILLE Sebastien

XIAO Philippe

ldx
3,2

5,6
3,4
19
13
4,0
4,0
3,7
3,8
3,7
5,4
5,7
3,8
5,0

3,9

Wild Card DTN

ldx
3,7

4,0
3,0
4,0

7,0

Liste d'attente

ldx
5,2

57
3,5
3,7
55
2,7
7.8
7,5
4,5
3,6

6,1

M.J.

148

150

153

154

157

159

165

174

177

181

196

206

214

219

220

M.J.

215

218

273

216

260

M.J.

221

227

229

235

237

242

256

263

290

291

297

Inscrit le
16/04/25

05/04/25

10/02/25

27/06/25

06/06/25

09/06/25

09/07/25

24/02/25

10/06/25

23/01/25

13/01/25

05/07/25

10/07/25

17/02/25

23/06/25

Inscrit le

16/07/25
02/07/25
22/06/25
28/06/25

02/06/25

Inscrit le

15/05/25

12/07/25

03/05/25

13/07/25

06/06/25

19/04/25

07/07/25

05/07/25

17/07/25

23/06/25

07/05/25

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
GRAND-EST
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
AURA
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
CORSE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

Ligue

N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CENTRE
AURA

AURA

Ligue

GRAND-EST
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
CENTRE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
CENTRE
N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
N-AQUITAINE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|

NOM Prénom
WASSMUTH Raphael

BALAU Maxime
TRAMPOGLIERI Arthur
RAMBAUD Gabriel
CASTELLON Esteban
GLACET Julian
BLAESS Shady
PELTIER Edouard

DE STAMPA Henri
GOOSSENS Arthur
BOUJU Léonard
COURTOIS Louis
CERNOUSEK Daniel

ARMAND Dominique

NOM Prénom
DE LOS RIOS Mathieu

BONHOMME Paul
BARUCH Aristophane
LACOSTE Fédérico

BERTRAN.GENEST Pierre

ldx
7,4

4,2
7.3
7,2
5,5
7,5
7,5
7,7
7,7
7,6
8,4
8,2
29

9,4

Hors critere

ldx
15,2

15,3
16,0
19,8

37,1

M.J.

309

316

320

344

356

364

368

392

425

454

482

590

M.J.

Inscrit le
25/04/25

30/01/25

16/02/25

29/01/25

21/06/25

24/04/25

15/06/25

14/04/25

06/02/25

06/03/25

06/04/25

15/07/25

26/05/25

17/04/25

Inscrit le
22/06/25

17/06/25

23/06/25

29/04/25

16/05/25

Ligue

GRAND-EST
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
GRAND-EST
PDL
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
AURA
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

CORSE

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA

BOUR.-F.-COMTE



